

OC-86

ORDER SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
ORIGINAL SIDE  
[Commercial Division]

AP-COM/72/2025

L AND T FINANCE LIMITED  
VS  
ANJALI TRADERS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR

Date : 16<sup>th</sup> April, 2025.

The Court: None appears in support of the application. No accommodation is prayed for.

Let the matter appear in the monthly list of June, 2025.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

mg/s.pal