

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP-COM/72/2025

L AND T FINANCE LIMITED
VS
ANJALI TRADERS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH

Date : 25th February, 2026.

The Court: None appears for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

Let the matter be listed in the monthly list of April.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)